
Bus Stop Locations For GES01A  GATES ES AM 

East Aurora School District 131

11:58 am

START OAK PARK ELEMENTARY

12:00 pm

STOP LIBERTY ST @ EASTERN AVE

12:07 pm

STOP 15 S LINCOLN AVE

12:09 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

12:13 pm

STOP TALMA ST @ 7TH AVE

12:15 pm

STOP 6TH AVE @ S SPENCER ST

12:20 pm

END HOWELL PL @ RAY C MOSES DR

12:24 pm

DEST GATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


